
SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE

Exemptions

ESCROW

AD VALOREM TAXES

ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
LEVYING AUTHORITY AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS

SANTA ROSA COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 

ACCOUNT NUMBER TAX YEAR TYPE FOLIO MILLAGE CODE ESCROW

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS TO , TAX COLLECTOR - E ,  FL , OR ONLINE AT WWW.SANTAROSATAX.COM. 
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$6,381.14

 Pay

 Pay

$6,125.89

$6,125.89

If Paid By

If Paid By

2022

2022

$500.00

  SANTA ROSA COUNTY
SANTA ROSA COUNTY

NWEST FL WATER MANAGEMENT DIST

11/07/2022

SANTA ROSA SCHOOL BOARD

2022   Real Estate

2022   Real Estate

10

10

0.0261

6.0953
5.5600

Paid

Nov 30, 2022

Nov 30, 2022

461,192
550,000
461,192

INT-23-00012951

1079021

1079021

500.00

$6,125.89 Sue Larson

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

ERNST AND FISHBONE LLC
8499 GULF BLVD UNIT 1501
NAVARRE BEACH, FL    32566

ERNST AND FISHBONE LLC
8499 GULF BLVD UNIT 1501
NAVARRE BEACH, FL    32566

ES   NAVARRE BEACH FIRE

282S269245000000304

282S269245000000304

11.6814

8499 GULF 304

PEARL OF NAVARRE BEACH (THE)
UNIT 304 & ALSO PARKING SPACE
#30

8499 GULF 304

PEARL OF NAVARRE BEACH (THE)
UNIT 304 & ALSO PARKING SPACE
#30
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Receipt #

12.04
3,058.00
2,811.10

Paid By

461,192

461,192
550,000 0

0

0

$5,881.14




